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PS-12650-AS
12V,65Ah

General Features

 Power Solid Battery

Benefits
● Long life according to EUROBAT Classification
● Maximum charge efficiency
● High gas recombination efficiency
● Low self-discharge rate

Applications 

Specifications

PS series VRLA battery uses AGM technology and high-purity raw materials. 
Its good floating back                                     up and large current discharge performance makes it 
optimal and economical choice for UPS/EPS.

Easy installation and handling
Vertical or horizontal installation

●

●

● UPS units
● Emergency power
● Starting generators
● EPS units

Drawing
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Cycle use Float use

2.40 (-3.5mV/℃/cell), max charge current: 19.5 A

Battery Model

2.27 (-3.5mV/℃/cell)

Design Life (years, 25℃)

Dimensions (mm)

Approx. Weight (kg)

Capacity (Ah, 25℃)

Maximum Discharge Current (A/5 Sec.)

Reference Internal Resistance (mΩ)

Self-Discharge (25℃)

Short Circuit Current (A)

Charge Voltage (V/cell, 25℃)
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 Power Solid Battery

Discharge Data

Performance Curve

Discharge voltage vs. discharge time

Discharge capacity vs. temperature

Charge capacity vs. charge time

Design life vs. temperature
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Constant Current Discharge Data (25℃, A)
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1.60

1.65

1.67

1.70

1.75

1.80

End Voltage
(V/cell)

1.60

1.65

1.67

1.70

1.75

1.80

End Voltage
(V/cell)


